MRS DIKSHA 7518689698

6.00COVER  447.54 90.00 1  540  0.00

2.00BAGS  368.56 210.00 1  420  0.00

1.00BAGS  236.93 270.00 1  270  0.00

1.00BAGS  269.34 325.00 1  325  0.00

1.00PLASTIC  87.75 100.00 1  100  0.00

1.00BOTTEL  109.69 125.00 1  125  0.00

1520.00
RS. ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED TWENTY 

ONLY

For TOYS AND BAG WORLD

* Good Once Sold, Will Not Be Taken Back.

* Subject to Ballarshah Jurisdiction only.

Total Qty.:  12.00

1780  260

THANKS VISIT AGAIN 

INVOICE TOTAL -  1520.00

Warrenty :-